2022 Currency- GBP
Currency -GBP
INTERNATIONAL
IMPERIAL Ø SURESEAL™
SEAL KIT
UNIT
PRICE
SPARE SEAL
CARRIER
UNIT
PRICE
REPLACEMENT LIP
SEAL ONLY
UNIT
PRICE
1" FSK-1000 £282.00 KF-1000-00 £75.00 LIP SEAL F 1000 0
1 1/4" FSK-1250 £315.00 KF-1250-00 £89.00 LIP SEAL F 1250 315
1 3/8" FSK-1375 £338.00 KF-1375-00 £91.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 338
1 1/2" FSK-1500 £459.00 K-1500-00 £131.00 LIP SEAL 1500 459
1 5/8" FSK-1625 £468.00 K-1625-00 £138.00 LIP SEAL 1625 468
1 3/4" FSK-1750 £492.00 K-1750-00 £144.00 LIP SEAL 1750 492
2" FSK-2000 £556.00 KF-2000-01 £168.00 LIP SEAL F 2000 556
2 1/4" FSK-2250 £594.00 KF-2250-00 £181.00 LIP SEAL F 2250 594
2 1/2" FSK-2500 £686.00 KF-2500-00 £213.00 LIP SEAL F 2500 686
2 3/4" FSK-2750 £766.00 KF-2750-00 £241.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 766
3" FSK-3000 £852.00 K-3000-00 £271.00 LIP SEAL 3000 852
3 1/4" FSK-3250 £944.00 K-3250-00 £299.00 LIP SEAL 3250 944
3 1/2" FSK-3500 £1,206.00 K-3500-00 £323.00 LIP SEAL 3500 1206
3 5/8" FSK-3625 £1,330.00 K-3625-00 £335.00 LIP SEAL 3625 1330
3 3/4" FSK-3750 £1,441.00 K-3750-00 £351.00 LIP SEAL 3750 1441
4" FSK-4000 £1,658.00 K-4000-00 £389.00 LIP SEAL 4000 1658
4 1/4" FSK-4250 £1,878.00 K-4250-00 £438.00 LIP SEAL 4250 1878
4 1/2" FSK-4500 £2,245.00 K-4500-00 £489.00 LIP SEAL 4500 2245
4 3/4" FSK-4750 £2,432.00 K-4750-00 £516.00 LIP SEAL 4750 2432
5" FSK-5000 £2,593.00 K-5000-00 £545.00 LIP SEAL 5000 2593
5 1/2" FSK-5500 £3,142.00 K-5500-00 £633.00 LIP SEAL 5500 3142
6" FSK-6000 £4,226.00 K-6000-00 £727.00 LIP SEAL 6000 4226
6 1/2" FSK-6500 £4,853.00 K-6500-00 £825.00 LIP SEAL 6500 4853
7" FSK-7000 £6,720.00 K-7000-00 £944.00 LIP SEAL 7000 6720
7 1/2" FSK-7500 POA K-7500-00 £1,066.00 LIP SEAL 7500 POA
8" FSK-8000 £9,216.00 K-8000-00 £1,113.00 LIP SEAL 8000 9216
SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 8" CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EX4CLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO
ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE Page 3
METRIC Ø SURESEAL™
SEAL KIT
UNIT
PRICE
2022
SPARE SEAL
CARRIER
UNIT
PRICE
2022
REPLACEMENT LIP
SEAL ONLY
UNIT
PRICE
2022
30mm FSKM-30M £312.00 KFM-30MM-00 £80.00 LIP SEAL F 30MM £33.00
35mm FSKM-35M £338.00 KF-1375-00 £91.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 £33.00
40mm FSKM-40M £459.00 KFM-40MM-00 £131.00 LIP SEAL F 40MM £39.00
45mm FSKM-45M £492.00 KFM-45MM-00 £144.00 LIP SEAL F 45MM £39.00
50mm FSKM-50M £557.00 KM-50MM-00 £168.00 LIP SEAL 50MM £48.00
55mm FSKM-55M £576.00 KM-55MM-00 £182.00 LIP SEAL 55MM £48.00
60mm FSKM-60M £639.00 KM-60MM-00 £195.00 LIP SEAL 60MM £48.00
65mm FSKM-65M £686.00 KM-65MM-00 £213.00 LIP SEAL 65MM £48.00
70mm FSKM-70M £767.00 KF-2750-00 £241.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 £66.00
75mm FSKM-75M £852.00 KFM-75MM-00 £270.00 LIP SEAL F 75MM £66.00
80mm FSKM-80M £880.00 KM-80MM-00 £292.00 LIP SEAL 80MM £66.00
85mm FSKM-85M £974.00 KM-85MM-00 £299.00 LIP SEAL 85MM £79.00
90mm FSKM-90M £1,195.00 KFM-90MM-00 £323.00 LIP SEAL F 90MM £82.00
95mm FSKM-95M £1,441.00 K-3750-00 £351.00 LIP SEAL 3750 £82.00
100mm FSKM-100M £1,659.00 KM-100MM-00 £389.00 LIP SEAL 100MM £82.00
105mm FSKM-105M £1,782.00 KM-105MM-00 £426.00 LIP SEAL 105MM £103.00
110mm FSKM-110M £2,061.00 KM-110MM-00 £464.00 LIP SEAL 110MM £103.00
115mm FSKM-115M £2,245.00 KM-115MM-00 £489.00 LIP SEAL 115MM £103.00
120mm FSKM-120M £2,431.00 KM-120MM-00 £516.00 LIP SEAL 120MM £107.00
125mm FSKM-125M £2,619.00 KM-125MM-00 £545.00 LIP SEAL 125MM £138.00
130mm FSKM-130M £2,772.00 KM-130MM-00 £567.00 LIP SEAL 130MM £138.00
140mm FSKM-140M £3,551.00 KM-140MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 140MM POA
150mm FSKM-150M £4,124.00 KM-150MM-00 £727.00 LIP SEAL 150MM £147.00
160mm FSKM-160M POA KM-160MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 160MM POA
170mm FSKM-170M POA KM-170MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 170MM POA
180mm FSKM-180M POA KM-180MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 180MM POA
190mm FSKM-190M POA KM-190MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 190MM POA
200mm FSKM-200M POA KM-200MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 200MM POA
SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 200mm CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EX4CLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO
PART No. Ø REF. UNIT
PRICE

30-3696 GP-312PW - GEAR PUMP SYSTEM - 12v DC – WITH
STAINLESS STEEL WAND KIT
£783.00 10% £861.30 £862.00
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT &
CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO
ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
Page 11
REVERSO PUMPS SUPPLIES THE WORLD'S BEST OIL CHANGE SYSTEMS, PUMPS, FUEL PRIMERS AND FUEL POLISHING SYSTEMS FOR ALL APPLICATIONS AND BUDGETS
MOUNTABLE FUEL POLISHING SYSTEMS
CUSTOM UNITS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
NON-METALLIC BODY MANIFOLDS - FOR OIL & DIESEL
ALUMINIUM BODY MANIFOLDS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
PORTABLE OIL CHANGE SYSTEMS
UNIT
PRICE
42-2338 GP-3012-12 - GEAR PUMP - 2 VALVES - 12v DC - 10amp £789.00
42-2343 GP-3013-12 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 12v DC - 10amp £825.00
42-2353 GP-3013-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £825.00
42-2359 GP-3014-24 - GEAR PUMP - 4 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £864.00
42-2368 GP-3015-24 - GEAR PUMP - 5 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £900.00
42-2373 GP-3016-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £939.00
43-2382 GP-3023-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £968.00
43-2391 GP-3026-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,081.00
44-2404 GP-703-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,538.00
44-2407 GP-704-24 - GEAR PUMP - 4 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,576.00
44-2409 GP-705-24 - GEAR PUMP - 5 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,613.00
44-2415 GP-706-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,650.00
45-3528 GP-804-2005 - GEAR PUMP - 4 VALVES - 220v AC 50Hz £2,924.00
47-2469 OP-703-24 - IMPELLER PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC £797.00
47-2477 OP-704-24 - IMPELLER PUMP - 4 VALVES - 24v DC £834.00
47-2486 OP-706-24 - IMPELLER PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC £910.00
28-2195 GP-311-12 - GEAR PUMP - 3/8" NPT FITTINGS - 12v DC £414.00
28-2206 GP-311R-12 - GEAR PUMP REVERSING SWITCH - 12v DC £593.00
30-2233 GP-312-12 - GEAR PUMP - 3/8" NPT FITTINGS - 12v DC £593.00
30-2240 GP-312R-24 - GEAR PUMP REVERSING SWITCH - 24v DC £654.00
30-2242 GP-312S-24 - GEAR PUMP ON/OFF SWITCH - 24v DC £654.00
33-2275 OP-6-12 - OIL CHANGE PUMP - REVERSING - 12v DC £399.00
33-2276 OP-6-24 - OIL CHANGE PUMP - REVERSING - 24v DC £399.00
£0.00
38-0370-02 SRK-370-2 - REPAIR KIT FOR OP-4 & 6 - CONTAINS 2 IMPELLERS

512016 Battery isolator 90a 2 output £82.00
512001 Battery isolator 90a 3 output £110.00
512002 Battery isolator 120a 2 output £110.00
512003 Battery isolator 120a 3 output £118.00
512004 Battery isolator 160a 2 output £108.00
512005 Battery isolator 160a 3 output £145.00
399400 Kit AC Change-over power box + touch screen panel £1900.00
399401 Extra AC Change -over power box £1600.00
Part Number           Description                                                                                            Price
Accessories
Battery Isolator
AC Change-Over and transfer Switch
PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
AQL6BG4 6 SERIES - BLUE - GEN 4 £476.00
AQL6WG4 6 SERIES - WHITE - GEN 4 £476.00
AQL12BG4 12 SERIES - BLUE - GEN 4 £669.00
AQL12WG4 12 SERIES - WHITE - GEN 4 £669.00
AQL18BG4 18 SERIES - BLUE - GEN 4 £1,065.00
AQL18WG4 18 SERIES - WHITE - GEN 4 £1,065.00
AQL18BWG4 18 TRI SERIES –BLUE/WHITE - GEN 4 £1,164.00
AQLLVPA LUMA VU UNDERWATER CAMERA – PAL FORMAT £706.00
AQLDL12B 12 LED DOCK / MARINA LIGHT COMPLETE WITH MOUNTING
POLE & BRACKET - BLUE
£512.00
AQLDL12W 12 LED DOCK / MARINA LIGHT COMPLETE WITH MOUNTING
POLE & BRACKET - WHITE
£512.00
PART No. DESCRIPTION
AQL6BG4-UG 6 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - BLUE £420.00
AQL6WG4-UG 6 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - WHITE £420.00
AQL12BG4-UG 12 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - BLUE £607.00
AQL12WG4-UG 12 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - WHITE £607.00
AQL18BG4-UG 18 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - BLUE £1,005.00
AQL18WG4-UG 18 SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - WHITE £1,005.00
AQL18BWG4-UG 18 TRI SERIES GEN 4 UPGRADE KIT - BLUE / WHITE £1,104.00
PART No. DESCRIPTION
AQSL12FM-SS 12 LED SPREADER LIGHT –
FLUSH MOUNT WITH S/STEEL BEZEL
£448.00

£486.00
DECK LIGHTING
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT AND
CARRIAGE AND ARE SUBJECT TO
ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
Page 15
UNDERWATER LIGHTING & CAMERAS
GENERATION 4 UPGRADE KITS
FIT THE LATEST LED INTERNALS TO YOUR THRU-HULL HOUSING
UNIT PRICE 2022
AQl9BG5 9 series Blue LED underwater light £577.00
AQL9WG5 9 series White LED underwater light £577.00
AQL9CB-G5 9 Series Control box
(runs up to 4 x 9 series)
£712.00
AQL24BG5 24 Series Blue LED underwater light £958.00
AQL24WG5 24 Series White LED underwater light £958.00
AQL24RGBG5 24 Series RGB (Colour Change) LED Underwater lights £1,075.00
AQL24-CB-G5 24 Series LED Control box (Runs up to 4 x 24 series) £1,587.00
AQLRGCB-G5 24 Series LED Control box (Colour Change) (Runs up to
4 x 24 RGB Series)
£1,587.00
Xpress-Switch Wireless Switch in Black £357.00
Ext-Cable Geneteration 5 2 Meter extension cable £41.00
 UPGRADE KITS £0.00
AQL9BG-UG Upgrade kit Blue Gen 4 to Gen 5 £364.00
AQL9WG5-UG Upgrade kit White Gen 4 to Gen 5 £364.00
AQL24BG5 Upgrade kit Blue Gen 4 to Gen 5 £745.00
AQL24WG5 Upgrade kit White Gen 4 to Gen 5 £745.00
AQL24RGBG5 Upgrade kit Colour change to Gen 5 £880.00
BEARING SIZE
PART No. UNIT
PRICE
i/dia o/dia PART No. UNIT PRICE
2022
IBSF06 £40.00 0.75" / 19.05mm 1.25" / 31.75mm IPSF06 £26.00
IBSF07-1 £65.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.25" / 31.75mm IPSF07-1 £57.00
IBSF07 £54.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.375" / 34.93mm IPSF07 £41.00
IBSF07+1 £65.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.5" / 38.10mm IPSF07+1 £57.00
MBSF1.0X34 £50.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 34mm £0.00
IBSF08-2 £42.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.25" / 31.75mm IPSF08-2 £27.00
IBSF08-1 £59.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.375" / 34.93mm IPSF08-1 £51.00
IBSF08 £41.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.50" / 38.10mm IGSF08 £33.00
IBSF08+1 £63.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.625" / 41.28mm IPSF08+1 £51.00

14.00" / 355.60mm
14.00" / 355.60mm
15.00" / 381mm
15.00" / 381mm
Page 16
POA
16.00" / 406.40mm
18.00" / 457.20mm
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE
AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
BEARING SIZE
PART No. UNIT
PRICE
i/dia o/dia UNIT
PRICE
MBSF20 £77.00 20mm 35mm £55.00
MBSF22 £77.00 22mm 35mm £55.00
MBSF25x34 £50.00 25mm 34mm £0.00
MBSF25 £41.00 25mm 40mm £33.00
MBSF30x40 £65.00 30mm 40mm £43.00
MBSF30 £49.00 30mm 45mm £41.00
MBSF35 £54.00 35mm 50mm £44.00
MBSF35x45 £95.00 35mm 45mm £0.00
MBSF40 £66.00 40mm 55mm £48.00
MBSF40x50 £87.00 40mm 50mm £0.00
MBSF45 £89.00 45mm 65mm £71.00
MBSF50 £102.00 50mm 70mm £72.00
MBSF55 £121.00 55mm 75mm £177.00
MBSF60 £146.00 60mm 80mm £96.00
MBSF60x85 £206.00 60mm 85mm £110.00
MBSF65 £166.00 65mm 85mm £64.00
MBSF70 £162.00 70mm 90mm £97.00
MBSF75 £205.00 75mm 95mm £98.00
MBSF80 £230.00 80mm 100mm £132.00
MBSF85 £350.00 85mm 105mm £288.00
MBSF90 £313.00 90mm 110mm £308.00
MBSF095 £430.00 95mm 115mm £314.00
MBSF100 £431.00 100mm 125mm £308.00
MBSF105 105mm 130mm POA
MBSF110 110mm 135mm POA
MBSF120 120mm 155mm POA
MBSF130 130mm 160mm POA
MBSF140 140mm 180mm POA
MBSF150 150mm 190mm POA
BEARING SIZE
PART No. i/dia o/dia PART No.
MIBSF20 £75.00 20mm 1.25"/31.75mm MIGSF20 £52.00
MIBSF25-2 £63.00 25mm 1.25" / 31.75mm MIPSF25-2 £56.00
MIBSF25-1 £55.00 25mm 1.375" / 34.93mm MIPSF25-1 £38.00
MIBSF25 £40.00 25mm 1.50" / 38.10mm MIGSF25 £47.00
MIBSF30 £48.00 30mm 1.75" / 44.45mm MIGSF30 £54.00
MIBSF35 £51.00 35mm 1.875" / 47.63mm MIGSF35 £57.00
MIBSF40 £66.00 40mm 2.125" / 53.98mm MIGSF40 £65.00
MIBSF40A 40mm 2.50" 63.50mm MIGSF40A
MIBSF45 £86.00 45mm 2.375" / 60.33mm MIGSF45 £84.00
MIBSF50 £92.00 50mm 2.625" / 66.68mm MIGSF50 £102.00
MIBSF60 £124.00 60mm 3.00" / 76.20mm MIGSF60 £114.00
MIBSF60+2 £292.00 60mm 3.25" / 82.55mm MIGSF60+2 £114.00
MIBSF70 £221.00 70mm 3.50" / 88.90mm MIGSF70 £114.00
MIBSF75 £306.00 75mm 4.00" / 101.60mm MIGSF75 £151.00
MIBSF80 £291.00 80mm 4.00" / 101.60mm MIGSF80 £181.00
MIBSF90 £433.00 90mm 4.50" / 114.30mm MIGSF90 £255.00
POA POA
METRIC WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BRA NON-
LENGTH PART No.

100mm £28.00
120mm £28.00
100mm £29.00
120mm £29.00
PART No.
MP-VEES-MK5
£874.00
£1,014.00
£1,054.00
£17.00
£20.00
£31.00
ALL RUBBER FLANGED WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BEARING SIZE RUBBER
i/dia o/dia PART No.
22mm 29mm MRSFF22-29-75
22mm 36mm MRSFF22-36-75
25mm 34mm MRSFF25-34-55
25mm 36mm MRSFF25-36-100
25mm 40mm MRSFF25-40-100
25mm 40mm MRSFF25-40-120
MEGAPULSE - GREEN ENERGY VEES MK5
30mm 40mm MRSFF30-40-100
30mm 40mm MRSFF30-40-120
Battery Conditioning Technology Reduces
DESCRIPTION UNI
PART No. DESCRIPTION U
WS-WSP WET SPOT PLUS